Segunda-feira, 02 DE AGOSTO DE 2021 DIARIO OFICIAL N© 34.656 m 61

Alexandre Machado De Almeida 4140119251 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.30
Alexandre Meirelles Martins 4140023512 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 040 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.20
Alexandre Melo Pessoa 4140097358 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 1.00 9.30
Alexandre Oliveira Dos Santos 4140021118 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 040 1.00 1.60 140 0.10 0.20 6.20
Alexandre Patricio Silva Barros 4140020962 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.40
Alexandre Souza De Oliveira 4140041179 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 040 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.50
Alex De Alcantara Ramos 4140128986 030 030 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.20
Alex Fabricio De Andrade Silva 4140067582 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.40 8.60
Alex Fernando Soares Souza 4140052888 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 040 1.00 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.80
Alex Henry Olivier Pinto 4140117303 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.80 6.30
Alex Magalhdes Pereira 4140065516 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 2.00 140 0.60 0.40 6.90
Alex Messias Da Costa 4140050597 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 040 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.60
Alex Mira 4140057038 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.50 1.00 8.50

Alex Pereira De Sales 4140020301 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.20 040 0.60 740

Alex Ramires Santos Da Costa 4140027776 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 120 140 0.30 0.60 6.00
Alex Rocha Dos Anjos 4140111248 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.60 0.80 7.80
Alexsandro Balbino Da Silva 4140107576 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 040 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.30
Alexsandro Da Costa Gomes 4140004825 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 040 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.70
Alexsandro Oliveira Pires 4140126557 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 140 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.00
Alex Sandro Serra De Sousa 4140006912 0.20 030 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 030 040 6.10
Alex Wilton Sousa Ramos 4140045511 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 140 2.00 040 0.80 8.40
Alfeu Silva De Souza 4140142269 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.00
Alfredo Jacauna Pinheiro Neto 4140000139 0.20 030 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.40 030 0.80 7.00
Aliane Felipe Silva 4140062280 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 040 0.20 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.10 0.60 6.20

Alice Emily De Araljo Farias 4140032242 030 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 1.00 7.00
Alice Sauria Gaspar Nunes 4140141880 0.40 040 0.20 0.10 040 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.60
Alielson Fernando Da Silva Sousa 4140062916 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.80 8.00
Aline Almeida Magalhdes 4140045471 030 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.20
Aline Almeida Silva 4140118418 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.60

Aline Amaral Barbosa 4140034842 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.70
Aline Aratjo De Souza 4140013285 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.80
Aline Barros De Oliveira 4140089127 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.30
Aline Cristine Sarmento Pinheiro 4140060860 0.50 030 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.40 140 0.50 0.80 7.00
Aline Da Silva Nunes 4140033305 040 040 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 8.50
Aline Dos Santos Balbino 4140062393 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 040 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.40
Aline Ferreira Martin 4140056877 0.20 030 0.20 0.20 040 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 040 740
Aline Gomes Couto Sousa 4140061054 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 140 0.30 0.40 6.80
Aline Ibiapina Saraiva 4140043374 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.00 8.20
Aline Janey Vieira De Melo 4140031925 030 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.10
Aline Maria Menezes De Souza 4140106921 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.20
Aline Santos De Jesus Gomes 4140120071 040 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 7.80
Aline Serrano Bannach 4140075324 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 040 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.00
Alison Carlos Ferreira 4140027629 030 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 040 7.10
Alisson Moreira Dos Santos 4140097963 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.40 2.00 1.20 040 0.60 730
Alisson Nunes Chaves Lima 4140053910 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.90
Allan Jardim De Oliveira 4140123864 040 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.80 9.10
Allan Ledo Pantoja 4140136677 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 040 7.10

Allan Seabra Bezerra 4140131458 0.30 030 0.20 0.20 040 0.40 040 1.80 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.40
Allan Signé Pinho 4140012380 040 040 0.20 0.10 040 0.40 1.00 140 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.60

Allan Silva Azevedo 4140083877 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.80 140 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.60

Allex Erick Passos Ferreira 4140133643 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.30
Alysson Branddo Montenegro 4140124739 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.10 0.60 7.30
Alysson Viana Guedes 4140010762 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.40 7.30
Amanda Amador Sampaio 4140053560 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.40 8.00
Amanda Da Silva Andreazza 4140044220 0.40 030 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.60 0.80 7.10
Amanda Ferreira Resende De Almeida 4140016256 0.10 030 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.00
Amanda Lopes Gantuss 4140103727 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 140 2.00 0.50 0.60 740
Amanda Mayara Gazel Dos Reis 4140115635 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 040 6.80
Amanda Mikaella Ferreira Da Silva 4140095359 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 040 6.40
Amanda Olinda Cavalcante 4140098803 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.60 0.60 8.80
Amanda Pinheiro De Souza Motta 4140122135 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 140 0.50 0.80 7.10
Amanda Rafaela De Azevedo Santos 4140107103 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 140 0.30 0.40 6.20
Amanda Raquel Sousa Armaud 4140062642 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.20
Amanda Samel\ale?]iasr"va Gongalves 4140016577 030 040 0.0 010 040 0.60 0.80 1.40 140 040 0.60 6.50
Amanda Serafim Soares 4140010571 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 040 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.80 7.10
Amanda Silva Netto 4140081254 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.40 6.50
Amanda Soares Neves 4140111737 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.10 0.60 6.10
Amario Vinicius Paiva Da Costa 4140033439 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 040 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.70




